WORK OVERVIEW  

Name of work 
Thorough Reconstruction and Renovation of Internal ROADs at 

Uniworld City (UWC), New Town, Kolkata Residential Campus by 

Paver Block and other allied works. 

Tender No. KUCAOA/RFP/ROAD/2/26 :(2ND CALL) 

Estimated Cost ₹8,50,00,000 (Rupees Eight Crore fifty Lakh Only. ) exclusive of GST. 

Time of Completion 8 Months 

Last date of submission of tender 26.02.2026 (up to 15:00 hrs) 

Date of Opening of Tender 26.02.2026  (after 16:00 hrs) 

PRE-QUALIFICATION CRITERIA FOR BIDDERS: -  

The intending bidder must have successfully completed similar works of ‘Construction and / or

[...]

bidding process by submission of hard copies in two separate 
sealed envelopes (Techno Commercial Part and Financial Part) at 
the Facility Manager Office at UNIWORLD CITY (UWC), New 
Town, Kolkata only. Interested bidders may contact at 
contact@kucaoa.in 

C. ESTIMATED COST OF THE WORK  ₹ 8,50,00,000 (Rupees Eight Crore Fifty lakh only) 

D. UPLOADING OF TENDER INVITING 
BIDS IN THE WEBSITE OF KUCAOA  

11.02.2026 (FROM 14:00 HOURS ONWARDS)  

E.  COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT  RS – 5,000/- (RS.  FIVE THOUSAND ONLY)  

F.  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  RS – 8,50,000/- (RS.  EIGHT LAKH FIFTY 
THOUSAND ONLY)  

G. DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER (FOR 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNO-COMMERCIAL 
BID & PRICE BID).   

26.02.2026 (Up to 15:00 hrs) 

H. DATE & TIME OF OPENING OF 
TECHN0- COMMERCIAL BID IN 
PRESENCE OF THE BIDDER (NOT MORE 
THAN ONE PERSON PER BIDDER )

[...]

N.B.-2 Even though the bidders meet the above qualifying criteria, they are subject to be disqualified if they have   

made misleading or false representations in the forms, statements and attachments submitted in proof of  

the qualification requirements.     

3. EARNEST MONEY: 

An Earnest Money of the bid is Rs 8,50,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) shall be 
applicable. 

Earnest Money shall be deposited by Banker’s Cheque or by Demand Draft of any Nationalized 
Bank/Scheduled Bank of India drawn in favour of Kolkata Uniworld City Apartment Owners 
Association (KUCAOA), payable at Kolkata.